
Route 14 (PM) Grades K-12 

Bus #148 

 

2:35 PM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
2:39 PM SW FRAZER AVE @ SW 9TH ST 
2:45 PM WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 
3:08 PM NIXYAAWII OLD GYM   (WASHINGTON 5TH STUDENT; K-4TH RIDE ROUTE 5) 
3:08 PM SHORT MILE RD @ WILLOW DR 
3:09 PM SHORT MILE RD @ ALDER DR 
3:09 PM SHORT MILE RD @ COTTONWOOD LN 
3:10 PM SHORT MILE RD @ CEDAR ST 
3:11 PM CEDAR ST @ ELDERBERRY LOOP 
3:12 PM CEDAR ST @ ASPEN WAY 
3:31 PM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:48 PM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
4:07 PM NIXYAAWII OLD GYM   (6-12TH STUDENTS) 
4:12 PM ST ANDREWS TURNAROUND 
4:15 PM 73123 EMIGRANT RD 
4:19 PM 48235 CAYUSE RD 
4:20 PM CAYUSE RD @ WILSON RD 
4:22 PM CAYUSE RD @ FOWLER LN 
4:23 PM 49680 CAYUSE RD 
4:26 PM N CAYUSE RD @ RIVER RD 
4:29 PM 49841 RIVER RD 
4:30 PM RIVER RD @ WHITE RD 
4:31 PM 49745 RIVER RD 
 

 


